TLT-6 MEMS TILTSENSOR
Comprehensive information about this product and our full range is available at www.soil.co.uk
If you would like to speak with someone directly please call +44 (0)1825 765044 or email sales@soil.co.uk
IMPORTANT
INFORMATION
instrumentation and monitoring
PRECISELY MEASURED
D

Housing material Stainless Steel
1Dependent on readout equipment
Ordering Information
MEMS Tiltsensor - uniaxial
Includes mounting bracket
TLT-6-U-3 Vertical uniaxial ±52.3mm/metre (±3 arc degrees)
TLT-6-U-5 Vertical uniaxial ±87.2mm/metre (±5 arc degrees)
TLT-6-U-10 Vertical uniaxial ±173.6mm/metre (±10 arc degrees)
TLT-6-U-15 Vertical uniaxial ±258.8mm/metre (±15 arc degrees)
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable 4 core, 7/0.20; screened, priced per metre, polyurethane jacket, for use with uniaxial sensors
MEMS Tiltsensor - biaxial
Includes mounting bracket
TLT-6-B-3 Vertical biaxial ±52.3mm/metre (±3 arc degrees)
TLT-6-B-5 Vertical biaxial ±87.2mm/metre (±5 arc degrees)
TLT-6-B-10 Vertical biaxial ±173.6mm/metre (±10 arc degrees)
TLT-6-B-15 Vertical biaxial ±258.8mm/metre (±15 arc degrees)
CA-3.1-6-IC Instrument cable, 6 core, 7/0.20; screened, priced per metre, polyurethane jacket, for use with biaxial sensors
Manual
MAN-193 MEMS Tiltsensor (IPI Sensor Based)
Quality